Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 23rd February 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85528
CN85456
CN85529
CN85351
CN85486
CN85331
CN85358
CN85404
CN85504
CN85518

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED

COULAGH
ABBEYDORNEY
VALENCIA
RIVERSTOWN
CLOONMORE
CARRICKMACROSS
CREMARTIN
ALTAGOWLAN
ARTAGH NORTH
CASTLECONOR EAST

TOWNLANDS
COULAGH

KNOCKNAGUN
COARHA MORE

HALLS
BOTINNY

MAGHERABOY

TOOME

ROVER LOWER

KILTYMAINE
MUINGWORE

DIGITISED AREA (HA)
241
16.93
9.4
10.94
3.81
5.21
9.88
8.8
6.63
l6.1

COUNTY
Cork

Kerry

Kerry
Leitrim
Mayo
Monaghan
Monaghan
Roscommon
Roscommon
Sligo

CATEGORY

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



