Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 23rd February 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85528	Afforestation	COULAGH	COULAGH	2.41	Cork	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85456	Afforestation	ABBEYDORNEY	KNOCKNAGUN	16.93	Kerry	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85529	Afforestation	VALENCIA	COARHA MORE	9.4	Kerry	Broadleaf
CN85351	Afforestation	RIVERSTOWN	HALLS	10.94	Leitrim	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85486	Afforestation	CLOONMORE	BOTINNY	3.81	Mayo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85331	Afforestation	CARRICKMACROSS	MAGHERABOY	5.21	Monaghan	Broadleaf
CN85358	Afforestation	CREMARTIN	TOOME	9.88	Monaghan	Broadleaf
CN85404	Afforestation	ALTAGOWLAN	<b>ROVER LOWER</b>	8.8	Roscommon	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85504	Afforestation	ARTAGH NORTH	KILTYMAINE	6.63	Roscommon	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85518	Afforestation	CASTLECONOR EAST	MUINGWORE	16.1	Sligo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf